SOFTDRINKS

H2KOH purified water - Still 0,5 liter 2,50
H2KOH purified water - Still liter 3,50
H2KOH purified water - Sparkling 0,5 liter 2,50
H2KOH purified water - Sparkling liter 3,50
Coca Cola 2,90
Coca Cola Zero 2,90
Ginger Beer 2,90
Ginger Ale 2,90
Tonic 2,90
Fanta 2,90
Cassis 2,90
Lime Lemonade - Home made 3,25
Thai Coconut water 3,25
KIDS

Appelsap pakie 1,-
Fristi pakie 1,-
Chocomel pakie 1,-

V| RGl N COCKTAl LS - Non-Alcoholic

Virgin Pina Colada
Coconut | Fresh Pineapple | Pineapple Juice

Virgin Mojito
Fresh Limes | Mint | Cane sugar | Sparkling Water

Virgin Strawberry Margarita
Fresh Strawberries | Mint | Limes | Sparkling Water

Virgin Strawberry Mojito
Fresh Strawberries | Crushed Ice | Lime Juice

Virgin San Fransico
Pineapple | Banana | Grenadine | Lime

7,75

7,75

7,75

7,75

7,75

\\SY/>
S L

° .n
W 3
2 &
Y Q
4373‘&3\&°

ICED TEAS AND BUBBLE TEAS

Ice Tea Green
Homemade

Mango Bubble Tea
With Strawberry Boba

Strawberry Bubble Tea
With Mango Boba

Passion Bubble Tea
With Blueberry Boba

Brown Sugar Milk Tea
With Black Jelly Boba

Thai lced Tea
Creamy Black Iced Tea

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla Gold
Vanilla Milkshake Crispy Golden Chocolate

Bananafee
Banana & Caramel Milkshake

Chocolate Oreo
Chocolate Milkshake with Oreo Cookies

White Strawberry
Strawberry Milkshake with White Chocolate

Thai Mango
Mango Milkshake with Thai Basil

KOHKOHNUT SHAKES

Yellow
Papaya | Mango | Pineapple | Coconut

Red
Strawberry | Raspberry | Blackberry | Coconut

Green
Broccoli | Celery | Spinache | Banana | Pineapple | Coconut

Avocado
Avocado | Banana | Pineapple | Coconut

3,75

4,75

4,75

4,75

4,75

4,50
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COCKTAILS

Pifia Colada
Pineapple | Coconut | Rum

Mai Tai
Orange | Triple Sec | Rum | Lemon

Strawberry Mojito
Strawberry | Lime | Mint | Rum | Sparkling Water

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka | Passion Fruit | Passoa | Champagne

Sex On The Beach
Vodka | Peach Liquor | Orange | Cranberry Juice

Gin & Tonic

Bobby’s gin | Aqua Tonica Pellegrino | Anise | Cucumber

Cuba Libre
Bacardi | Coca Cola | Lime

Moscow Mule
Vodka | San Pellegrino Ginger Beer | Lime Juice | Mint

Aperol Spritz
Aperol Liquor | Prosecco | Sparkling water

Espresso Martini
Khalua | Vodka | Espresso

HOUSE WINES

Chardonnay | White - Cévennes, France

Sauvignon Blanc | White - Jumilla, Spain

Rosé | Grenache - Cévennes, France
Cava | Brut - Catalunya

Merlot | Red - Cévennes, France

BEER

Singha | Thailand

Chang | Thailand
Heineken Draft | Holland
Heineken 0.0 | Holland
Lagunitas IPA | USA
SOL Cerveza | Mexico
Brand Weizen | Holland

Bio Lemonade Radler
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9,75

9,75

9,75

9,75

9,75

9,75

9,75

9,75

9,75

9,75

bottle
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COFFEE

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Americano - Black Coffee
Frozen Cappuccino

Irish Coffee

Espresso Martini

TEA

Tea Jasmin or Earl Grey
Fresh Mint Tea served with Honey
Fresh Ginger Tea served with Honey

KOH Special Tea Ginger, Mint, Lemongrass

2,85
3,10
D825
2,85
4,35
7,35
9,75
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